P0900	0053187		
(Requestor's Name) (Address)			
(Address)	400295118274		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/06/1701022003 **52.5 0		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	17 Fr.		
Office Use Only			
	MO MO		
	FEB 08 2017		
	a tribul E		

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

n

SUBJECT: Dissolution of Ton prrows Strategies II Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P 690000 53 187</u>

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	میں اور بیان از اینیا اور میں بادی بادی میں میں اور				
\rightarrow	JARED ASCH			· -,	·
		Contact Person)		•	
	Tomorrows Si (Fin	trategies II 1	nc.		
	(Fin	m/Compāny)	<u> </u>	1	
	S316 Waterli	ne Dr. Apt. ddress)	#104		
\rightarrow	<u>Loynton Beach</u> (City/Sta	FL 334	72	5	
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)		-	
	For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
	JAREO ASCH	at (202) 48	6-1075		
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code)	6-1075 (Daytime Telephone Numb	er)	<u></u>
which one ?	Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:		بېروما د امې د .	. 48-
	□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee &		🖻 \$52.50 Filing Fee,		
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &		
		(Additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS:		EET ADDRESS:		
	Amendment Section		ndment Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		sion of Corporations on Building		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		Executive Center Circle		
		Talla	hassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

• •

.

, ×

۰.+

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

•
·····
e) lis date will
solution
1
17 FE
6
5. 13
1

,